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Pals
willemsen
Pals

Pals

Pals
willemsen

. Teer

Gebr. Molleman
R. wWillemsen
R. van der wal

X OO0OO0O®mO

0. Pals

Gebr. MoTlleman
Gebr Jacobs
Gebr. Molleman

CC 5B VANUIT Bordeaux

PLAATS

Bovenkerk
Muiden
Bovenkerk
Bovenkerk
Bovenkerk
Muiden
ouderkerk a/d
Amstelveen
Muiden
Mijdrecht

Bovenkerk
Amstelveen
Nes a/d Amstel
Amstelveen

A.H. de Jesus Costa Amstelveen

Gebr. Molleman
Gebr Jacobs
R. willemsen

RECAPITULATIE POELES DD :

VERG

1141
1202
1205
1206
1210

TOT.

DUI DEEL ---POELE 1:5

VEN

17

4
16
23
12

72

NEM 10 20 30

[oo] RPWNRE PR

Amstelveen
Nes a/d Amstel
Muiden
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40 50 100 200 500

BESTEMMING :

MET 72 DUIVEN OP 22/06/18 OM 14.00 UUR

VER.

1210
1141
1210
1210
1210
1141
1206
1206
1141
1202

1210
1206
1206
1206
1205
1206
1206
1141

Bor

1:10
50 100

AFSTAND AD/PR

913.704
925.187
02
03
04
02
917.529
918.236
03
906.337

05
02
912.528
03
914.538
04
02
04

deaux

1:25

12/05
17/03
12
12
12
17
08/01
10/04
17
04/01

12
10
05/02
10
06/01
10
05
17

GET RINGNUMM.

10 6.1389547
01 6.1379967
01 5.1556835
08 6.1389562
03 5.1556808
07 7.1121992
08 6.1387613
09 5.1552440
10 6.1379912
01 7.1146501
09 6.1389524
06 4.1801831
03 6.1386864
05 6.1387433
06 7.1126838
07 6.1387403
05 6.1386902
02 6.1379899
cc 58 (M)

V ZUIV.

09.
13.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.

14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.

HWH SP1 SP2 sP3 S2 S3
50 100 10 10 25

50 50

50

47.
01.
58.
00.
05.
47.
45.
52.
01.
09.

35.
41.
40.
.39
.25
.19
.11
.47

s4
50

T-AA-A25-BLAD 1

TYD MET./MIN KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

33
34
50
32
20
51
50
47
33
59

29
24
57

A

1125.
920.
911.
909.
905.
879.
873.
868.
868.
843.

831.
830.
825.
805.
800.
795.
785.
773.

B

875 1000.
941.
911.
882.
823.
764.
735.
705.
676.
500.

065
123
581
255
580
976
897
271
902

030
682
854
717
528
480
184
061

411.
382.
352.
235.
147.
117.

58.

0 1000.
944,
888.
833.
777.
722.
666.
611.
555.
500.

OO WWOWhOo oQuUvTOWNUVIAhOON

444,
388.
333.
277.
222.
166.
111.

55.

6 .......

DE LUCHTPOST
STRIJID EN VRIEN
BOVENKERK

DE SNELVLIEGER
POSTILJION

AANTAL PRIJZEN
RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



